
Current West Rusk Board Members 
 
Corey Bobbitt 
bobbittc@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2020 to November 2023 
 
Randy Driver 
driverr@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2018 to November 2021 
 
Ronny Gaudet 
gaudetr@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2020 to November 2023 
 
Iris Hammontree 
hammontreei@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2019 to November 2022 
 
Kevin Roy 
royk@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2018 to November 2021 
 
Sandra Smith 
smith@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2018 to November 2021 
 
Will Sudweeks 
sudweeksw@westruskisd.org 
Term: November 2019 to November 2022 
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